Residential For Sale

- 285 Lynn Shore Dr, Lynn, Massachusetts 01902

Property Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Street:

Street Number:
Postal Code:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential
For Sale
73154863
$124,999

1

1

1893

11,641 Sqft

us
Massachusetts
Essex

Lynn

Lynn Shore Dr
285

01902

0

W71° 4' 0.6"

N42° 27" 37.3"

Features

_un'

Heating System:

Natural Gas, Baseboard
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